
Other ID: 08D000017

CURRENT OWNER TOPO. UTILITIES STRT./ROAD LOCATION CURRENT ASSESSMENT
2 Public Water
3 Public Sewer

Description Code Appraised Value Assessed Value

SUPPLEMENTAL DATA

RESIDNTL
RES LAND

1120
1120

8,889,400
780,500

8,889,400
780,500

Total 9,669,900 9,669,900

AMHERST, MA
601

57 OLYMPIA DRIVE LLC

37 SOUTH PLEASANT ST 2ND FLOOR

AMHERST, MA  01002
Additional Owners:

VISION
GIS ID: 8D-17

BK-VOL/PAGE SALE DATE q/u v/i SALE PRICE V.C. PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS (HISTORY)
11374/  53
9033/ 116
3823/ 332
2118/ 231
2057/ 142
1551/ 570

07/03/2013
02/07/2007
11/08/1991
08/20/1979
10/02/1978
05/01/1969

U
U
Q

I
I
I

1,200,000
10

420,000
275,000

0
0

1O
1B
00

EXEMPTIONS OTHER ASSESSMENTS This signature acknowledges a visit by a Data Collector or Assessor
Year Description Amount Code Description Number Amount Comm. Int.
2013 NOT OWNER OCCUP 0.00

APPRAISED VALUE SUMMARY

NOTES

Net Total Appraised Parcel Value 9,669,900

8,701,200
188,200

0
780,500

0

9,669,900

Appraised Bldg. Value (Card)

RECORD OF OWNERSHIP

SKETCH AREAS ARE FROM PLANS

NO

IRREGULAR SHAPE BUILDING DWB

57 OLYMPIA DRIVE LLC
SIG EP HOUSING OF MASSACHUSETTS ALPHA LL
SIGMA PHI EPSILON UMASS ALUMNI
JOHNSON, RICHARD O &GATES, J H
AMHERST SAVINGS BANK
GAMMA IOTA CHAPTER OF SIGMA SI

C
0Exemptions

BUILDING PERMIT RECORD
Permit ID Issue Date Type Description Amount Insp. Date % Comp. Date Comp. Comments Date ID Cd. Purpose/Result

GAS17-0005
GAS16-0211
GAS16-0167
ELE16-0562
ELE16-0538
ELE16-0250
ELE16-0251

07/06/2016
04/04/2016
01/29/2016
01/19/2016
01/06/2016
09/11/2015
09/11/2015

PL
PL
PL
EL
EL
EL
EL

Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2ND STAGE PIPING
2DRYERS,3WTR HTR,PI
1ST STAGE PIPING FOR
MISC WIRING
5FLS,LOW VOLT TEMP
CHG IN CONTRACTOR
CHG IN CONTRACTOR

02/29/2000
07/01/1993

DB
DC

43 Abatement Chg   Reinspect

LAND LINE VALUATION SECTION

Calc Frontag

BIDIN
BIDOUT

Created
Parent
Tenant
Vote At
Precinct

Appraised XF (B) Value (Bldg)
Appraised OB (L) Value (Bldg)
Appraised Land Value (Bldg)
Special Land Value

Total Appraised Parcel Value
Valuation Method:

Total: 0.00
ASSESSING NEIGHBORHOOD

Type IS
VISIT/ CHANGE HISTORY

ASSOC PID#

Adjustment: 0

Type

Yr. Code Assessed Value Yr. Code Assessed Value Yr. Code Assessed Value
1120
1120

8,889,400
780,500

2016
2016

1120
1120

780,500
632,600

2015
2015

1220
1220

159,200
230,900

Total: 9,669,900 Total: Total:

2017
2017

NBHD/ SUB
4500/A

NBHD Name Street Index Name Tracing Batch

1,413,100 390,100

B
#
1
1

Total Card Land Units:

112C
112C

Use 
Code

Use
Description

Apt 8+ Com
Apt 8+ Com

RF40
RF41

Zone D
262

Front Depth
43,560

0.04

Units
SF

AC

AC1.04 Parcel Total Land Area:

4.38
10,000.00

1.1500
1.1500

I. Factor
Unit 
Price S.A.

C
C

1.04 AC

1.0000
1.0000

Acre
A C. Factor

1.00
1.00

9500
9500

ST.
Idx Adj.

3.55
3.55

Total Land Value:

Notes- Adj Special Pricing Adj. Unit Price Land Value
778,900

1,600

780,500

Disc

Property Location: 57 OLYMPIA DR MAP ID:8D/ / 17/ /
Bldg #: 1 of 1 Card 1 of 1 Print Date:01/08/2017 22:40Vision ID: 5047 Account #

l D i ti

Bldg Name: State Use:112C
Sec #: 1 ofof 1

S Adj
Fact

1.00
1.00



BAS[21087]

FUS[19718]

FUS[20418]

FUS[20418]

FUS[17842]

Model

CONSTRUCTION DETAIL
Element Cd. Ch. Description

COST/MARKET VALUATION

BUILDING SUB-AREA SUMMARY SECTION
Code

Ttl. Gross Liv/Lease Area:

Style

Grade
Stories
Occupancy

Exterior Wall 2
Roof Structure
Roof Cover
Interior Wall 1

Exterior Wall 1

Interior Wall 2
Interior Floor 1
Interior Floor 2
Heating Fuel
Heating Type
AC Type

Bldg Use

14 Apartments
94 Commercial
20 AAA+
5
74
11 Clapboard

03 Gable/Hip
09 Enam Mtl Shing
05 Drywall/Sheet

Total Rooms
Total Bedrms
Total Baths
Foundation

Heat/AC
Frame Type
Baths/Plumbing
Ceiling/Wall
Rooms/Prtns
Wall Height
% Comn Wall

MIXED USE

Element Cd. Ch. Description
CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (CONTINUED)

12 Hardwood

04 Electric
04 Forced Air-Duc
03 Central

112C Apt 8+ Com
74
255
74
05 Slab

01 Heat/Ac Pkgs
05 Steel
03 Above Average
06 Ceil & Walls
03 Above Average
10

Code
112C

Description
Apt 8+ Com

Percentage
100

BAS
FUS

Description
First Floor
Upper Story, Finished

Living Area
21,087
78,396

Gross Area
21,087

99,483

78,396

99,483

Eff. Area
21,087
78,396

99,483

Unit Cost
134.56
134.56

Undeprec. Value
2,837,467

10,548,966

13,386,433

Apr Value
65,000
65,000
58,200

Adj. Base Rate: 134.56

Replace Cost
AYB

Dep Code
Remodel Rating
Year Remodeled
Dep %
Functional Obslnc
External Obslnc
Cost Trend Factor

13,386,433
2014

A

0
0
0

Condition
% Complete
Overall % Cond
Apprais Val
Dep % Ovr
Dep Ovr Comment
Misc Imp Ovr
Misc Imp Ovr Comment
Cost to Cure Ovr
Cost to Cure Ovr Comment

UC
65
65
8,701,200
0

0

0

OB-OUTBUILDING & YARD ITEMS(L) / XF-BUILDING EXTRA FEATURES(B)
Code SubDescription

ELV2
ELV2
SPR3

Pass Elev
Pass Elev
Sprinklers Dry

Sub Descript L/B
B
B
B

Units
5
5
99,483

Unit Price Yr Gde Dp Rt Cnd %Cnd
20,000.00
20,000.00
0.90

2014
2014
2014

1
1
1

100
100
100

Property Location: 57 OLYMPIA DR MAP ID:8D/ / 17/ /
Bldg #: 1 of 1 Card 1 of 1 Print Date:01/08/2017 22:40Vision ID: 5047 Account #

l D i ti

Bldg Name: State Use:112C
Sec #: 1 ofof 1


